Last Modified - 9/7/2025

©

essilor

1.74 Ultra High Index

Varilux® XR Track™ Thin&Lite® 1.74
Varilux® XR Design™ Thin&Lite® 1.74
Varilux® X 4D™ Thin&Lite® 1.74
Varilux® X FIT™ Thin&Lite® 1.74
Varilux® X Design™ Thin&Lite® 1.74

Varilux® Physio® Extensee™ Thin&Lite® 1.74

Varilux® Physio® Extensee™ Track Thin&Lite®
1.74

Varilux® Physio® Extensee™ Classic Edition
Thin&Lite® 1.74

Varilux® Physio® W3+ Eyecode Thin&Lite® 1.74
Varilux® Physio® W3+ FIT Thin&Lite® 1.74
Varilux® Physio® W3+ Thin&Lite® 1.74

Varilux Physio DRx™ Thin&Lite® 1.74

Varilux Physio Short DRx™ Thin&Lite® 1.74
Varilux Comfort DRx™ Thin&Lite® 1.74
Varilux Comfort Short DRx™ Thin&Lite® 1.74
Essilor Ideal Advanced™ FIT Thin&Lite® 1.74
Essilor Ideal Advanced™ Thin&Lite® 1.74
Essilor Ideal® FIT Thin&Lite® 1.74

Essilor Ideal® Sport Thin&Lite® 1.74

Essilor Ideal® Computer Thin&Lite® 1.74
Essilor Ideal® Driving Thin&Lite® 1.74

Essilor Ideal® Thin&Lite® 1.74

Ovation® Digital Thin&Lite® 1.74

Essilor Accolade Freedom™ Thin&Lite® 1.74

Essilor Accolade® Thin&Lite® 1.74

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

00000200000

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

GR
Gray

BR
Brown

Essilor Lenses — Progressives 1.74 Index

Transitigns’
XTRACTIVE

POLARIZED"

. Sphere

-14.00 to
+13.00

-14.00 to
+13.00

-14.00 to
+13.00

-14.00 to
+13.00

-14.00 to
+13.00

-16.00 to +9.00

-16.00 to +9.00

-18.00 to
+13.00

-18.00 to
+13.00

-18.00 to
+13.00

-18.00 to
+13.00

-14.00 to
+13.00

-14.00 to
+13.00

-20.00 to
+13.00

-20.00 to
+13.00

-20.00 to
+13.00

-20.00 to
+13.00

-20.00 to
+13.00

-20.00 to
+13.00

-20.00 to
+13.00

-20.00 to
+13.00

-20.00 to
+13.00

-20.00 to
+13.00

-20.00 to
+13.00

-14.00 to +9.00

TRANSITIONS® LIGHT INTELLIGENT LENSES™
AMB E R
Amber Emerald Ruby

Add

+0.75 to
+4.00
+0.75 to
+4.00
+0.75 to
+4.00
+0.75 to
+4.00
+0.75 to
+4.00
+0.75 to
+3.50 & +4.00
+0.75 to
+3.50 & +4.00
+0.75 to
+3.50 & +4.00
+0.75 to
+3.50 & +4.00
+0.75 to
+3.50 & +4.00
+0.75 to
+3.50 & +4.00
+0.75 to
+3.50 & +4.00
+0.75 to
+3.50
+0.75 to
+3.50
+0.75 to
+3.50
+0.75 to
+3.50
+0.75 to
+3.50
+0.75 to
+3.50
+0.75 to
+3.50
+0.75 to
+3.50
+0.75 to
+3.50
+0.75 to
+3.50
+0.75 to
+3.50
+0.75 to
+3.50
+0.75 to
+3.50

Available
in style
mirrors

Cyl to

-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00

-6.00

MFH

NVB
Measurement

14


https://trade.transitions.com/
https://trade.transitions.com/AllResources/Details/10004
file:///Users/appleuser/Sites/PAG_25/print/index.html
file:///Users/appleuser/Sites/PAG_25/print/ld.html
file:///Users/appleuser/Sites/PAG_25/print/pro-essilor.html
file:///Users/appleuser/Sites/PAG_25/print/pro-essilor.html
file:///Users/appleuser/Sites/PAG_25/print/ld-essilor.html
file:///Users/appleuser/Sites/PAG_25/print/gens-essilor.html
file:///Users/appleuser/Sites/PAG_25/print/xang-essilor.html
file:///Users/appleuser/Sites/PAG_25/print/xap-essilor.html

Transitions, Transitions Signature, and XTRActive are registered trademarks, and XTRActive Polarized, the Transitions logo and Transitions Light Intelligent Lenses
are trademarks of Transitions Optical, Inc. used under license by Transitions Optical Limited. GEN S and GEN 8 are trademarks of Transitions Optical Limited.
©2025 Transitions Optical Limited. Photochromic performance and polarization are influenced by temperature, UV exposure and lens material.

Unless indicated otherwise, all registered trademarks and trademarks are the property of Essilor International and/or its subsidiaries in the United States and in
other countries.

All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.



