Transitions® Lenses Product Availability Guide

 $<\underline{Home} \ / \ \underline{Resources} \ / \ \underline{Transitions} \underline{^{@}} \ \underline{Lenses} \ PAG \ / \ \underline{Lens} \ \underline{Design} \ / \ \underline{Progressives} \ / \ \underline{Essilor} \ \underline{Lenses} \ / \ \textbf{1.74 Index}$

Essilor Lenses — Progressives 1.74 Index

essilor Progressives	Transitigins G C N *S							Transitions * XTRACTIVE*			Transitions * **XTRACTIVE** POLARIZED**				
												Sphere	Add	Cyl to	MFH
1.74 Ultra High Index															
Varilux® XR Track™ Thin&Lite® 1.74	GR	BR										-14.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-6.00	NVB Measurement
Varilux [®] XR Design™ Thin&Lite [®] 1.74	GR	BR										-14.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-6.00	14
Varilux® X 4D™ Thin&Lite® 1.74	GR	BR										-14.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-6.00	14
Varilux [®] X FIT™ Thin&Lite [®] 1.74	GR	BR										-14.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-6.00	14
Varilux [®] X Design™ Thin&Lite [®] 1.74	GR	BR										-14.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-6.00	14
Varilux® Physio® Extensee™ Thin&Lite® 1.74	GR	BR										-16.00 to +9.00	+0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00	-6.00	14
Varilux [®] Physio [®] Extensee™ Track Thin&Lite [®] 1.74		BR										-16.00 to +9.00	+0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00	-6.00	14
Varilux [®] Physio [®] Extensee™ Classic Edition Thin&Lite [®] 1.74	GR	BR										-18.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00	-6.00	14
Varilux® Physio® W3+ Eyecode Thin&Lite® 1.74	GR	BR										-18.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00	-6.00	14
Varilux® Physio® W3+ FIT Thin&Lite® 1.74	GR	BR										-18.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00	-6.00	14
Varilux® Physio® W3+ Thin&Lite® 1.74	GR	BR										-18.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00	-6.00	14
Varilux Physio DRx™ Thin&Lite® 1.74	GR	BR										-14.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00	-6.00	17
Varilux Physio Short DRx™ Thin&Lite® 1.74	GR	BR										-14.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.00	14
Varilux Comfort DRx™ Thin&Lite® 1.74	GR	BR										-20.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.00	17
Varilux Comfort Short DRx™ Thin&Lite® 1.74	GR	BR										-20.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.00	17
Essilor Ideal Advanced™ FIT Thin&Lite® 1.74	GR	BR										-20.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.00	17
Essilor Ideal Advanced™ Thin&Lite® 1.74	GR	BR										-20.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.00	17
Essilor Ideal® FIT Thin&Lite® 1.74	GR	BR										-20.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.00	17
Essilor Ideal® Sport Thin&Lite® 1.74	GR	BR										-20.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.00	17
Essilor Ideal® Computer Thin&Lite® 1.74	GR	BR										-20.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.00	18
Essilor Ideal® Driving Thin&Lite® 1.74	GR	BR										-20.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.00	18
Essilor Ideal® Thin&Lite® 1.74	GR	BR										-20.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.00	13
Ovation® Digital Thin&Lite® 1.74	GR	BR										-20.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.00	14
Essilor Accolade Freedom™ Thin&Lite® 1.74	GR	BR										-20.00 to +13.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.00	15
Essilor Accolade® Thin&Lite® 1.74	GR	BR										-14.00 to +9.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.00	17

TRANSITIONS® LIGHT INTELLIGENT LENSES™



















GR Grav **BR** Brown **GG** Graphite Green

е 9

S Sapphire A

AME Amethyst AMB Amber **E** Emerald **R** Ruby Available in style mirrors

Transitions, Transitions Signature, and XTRActive are registered trademarks, and XTRActive Polarized, the Transitions logo and Transitions Light Intelligent Lenses are trademarks of Transitions Optical, Inc. used under license by Transitions Optical Limited. GEN S and GEN 8 are trademarks of Transitions Optical Limited. ©2025 Transitions Optical Limited. Photochromic performance and polarization are influenced by temperature, UV exposure and lens material.

Unless indicated otherwise, all registered trademarks and trademarks are the property of Essilor International and/or its subsidiaries in the United States and in other countries.

All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.